
 
Derby St Peters Street
St Lukes Faire Street
Royal Derby Hospital Royal Hospital Entrance
Sunny Hill The Oaklands
Littleover Normanton Lane
Rose Hill Mill Hill Lane
Derby St Peters Street

5
0630
0637
0647
0700
0710
0719
0725

5
0730
0737
0750
0805
0819
0828
0835

5 5 5
0900

Then
at
these
mins

00

past
each
hour
until

1400
0907 07 1407
0917 17 1417
0930 30 1430
0940 40 1440
0949 49 1449
0955 55 1455

5
1500
1508
1520
1534
1544
1553
1600

5
1605
1613
1625
1639
1649
1658
1705

5
1710
1718
1730
1744
1754
1803
1810

5
1820
1827
1837
1850
1900
1909
1915

5
1925
1932
1942
1955
2005
2014
2020

5
2025
2032
2042
2055
2105
2114
2120

 
Derby St Peters Street
Rose Hill Mill Hill Lane
Littleover Pavilion Road
Sunny Hill The Oaklands
Royal Derby Hospital
St Lukes Faire Street
Derby St Peters Street

5A
0610
0615
0624
0635
0648
0657
0705

5A
0710
0716
0725
0736
0750
0802
0810

5A 5A 5A
0830

Then
at
these
mins

30

past
each
hour
until

1330
0836 36 1336
0846 46 1346
0856 56 1356
0909 09 1409
0918 18 1418
0926 26 1426

5A
1430
1436
1448
1459
1512
1521
1529

5A
1535
1541
1553
1604
1617
1626
1634

5A
1640
1646
1659
1710
1723
1732
1740

5A
1745
1751
1801
1811
1823
1832
1840

5A
1850
1855
1905
1915
1927
1935
1943

5A
1950
1955
2005
2015
2027
2035
2043

 
Derby St Peters Street
St Lukes Faire Street
Royal Derby Hospital Royal Hospital Entrance
Sunny Hill The Oaklands
Littleover Normanton Lane
Rose Hill Mill Hill Lane
Derby St Peters Street

5
0700
0707
0717
0730
0740
0749
0755

5
0800
0807
0817
0830
0840
0849
0855

5
0900
0907
0917
0930
0940
0949
0955

5
1000
1007
1017
1030
1040
1049
1055

5
1100
1107
1117
1130
1140
1149
1155

5
1200
1207
1217
1230
1240
1249
1255

5
1300
1307
1317
1330
1340
1349
1355

5
1400
1407
1417
1430
1440
1449
1455

5
1500
1507
1517
1530
1540
1549
1555

5
1600
1607
1617
1630
1640
1649
1655

5
1700
1707
1717
1730
1740
1749
1755

5
1820
1827
1837
1850
1900
1909
1915

5
1925
1932
1942
1955
2005
2014
2020

5
2025
2032
2042
2055
2105
2114
2120

 
Derby St Peters Street
Rose Hill Mill Hill Lane
Littleover Pavilion Road
Sunny Hill The Oaklands
Royal Derby Hospital
St Lukes Faire Street
Derby St Peters Street

5A
0710
0715
0725
0735
0748
0757
0805

5A
0830
0835
0845
0855
0908
0917
0925

5A
0930
0935
0945
0955
1008
1017
1025

5A
1030
1035
1045
1055
1108
1117
1125

5A
1130
1135
1145
1155
1208
1217
1225

5A
1230
1235
1245
1255
1308
1317
1325

5A
1330
1335
1345
1355
1408
1417
1425

5A
1430
1435
1445
1455
1508
1517
1525

5A
1530
1535
1545
1555
1608
1617
1625

5A
1630
1635
1645
1655
1708
1717
1725

5A
1730
1735
1745
1755
1808
1817
1825

5A
1850
1855
1905
1915
1927
1935
1943

5A
1950
1955
2005
2015
2027
2035
2043

5/5A Derby to Littleover

via Royal Derby Hospital, Sunny Hill and Littleover - Valid from Saturday, January 4, 2025 to Friday, April 18, 2025

Monday to Friday - Derby St Peters Street

Monday to Friday - Derby St Peters Street

Saturday - Derby St Peters Street

Saturday - Derby St Peters Street


	Monday to Friday - Derby St Peters Street
	Monday to Friday - Derby St Peters Street
	Saturday - Derby St Peters Street
	Saturday - Derby St Peters Street

